Properties Sold

ADDRESS

7A Atherton Road

28 Bracken Avenue

7 Bramwell Place

13 Buckley Road

y 42 Dunkerron Avenue

9/1 Epsom Avenue

178A Gillies Avenue

214 Gillies Avenue

8 Gorrie Avenue

3 King Edward Avenue

60A Liverpool Street

$1,505,000

$2,470,000

$2,425,000

$1,680,000

$1,850,000

$760,000

$1,660,000

$2,140,000

$1,906,080

$1,845,000

$2,080,000

$1,110,000

$1,580,000

$2,100,000

$1,270,000

$1,200,000

$595,000

$1,400,000

$1,420,000

$1,410,000

$1,410,000

n/a

s;zge BEDROOMS

1383

698

923

787

842

1438

383

706

809

1055

400

4

BY

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

Ray White

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made by
most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited
(REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.

PREINZ S
Qs -
SYINNER T

Barfoot&Thompson

Licensed under the Real Estate Agents Act 2008




Properties Sold
In Epsom

August 17

ADDRESS

2/77 Onslow Avenue
1B Orakau Avenue
2/26 Orakau Avenue
5/29 Owens Road

45 Owens Road

84C Owens Road

103A Ranfurly Road

50 Saint Andrews Road

201A Saint Andrews Road

1/213 Saint Andrews Road

117 The Drive

$1,875,000

$1,160,500

$951,000

$1,410,000

$3,390,000

$1,582,000

$2,620,000

$1,900,000

$3,420,000

$2,100,000

$3,075,000

$1,380,000

$970,000

$765,000

$1,120,000

$2,400,000

$990,000

$1,900,000

$1,380,000

$2,500,000

$2,000,000

$2,150,000

s;zge BEDROOMS BY

1194

970

839

364

860

n/a

436

440

603

600

885

Ray White

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

Unlimited
Potential

Harcourts

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

Ray White

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made by
most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited

(REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.

PREINZ S
Qs 'ﬁ_ﬁ
SYINNER T

Barfoot&Thompson

Licensed under the Real Estate Agents Act 2008




