Properties Sold in Epsom August 17



SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	CV	LAND SIZE	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
	7A Atherton Road	\$1,505,000	\$1,110,000	1383	4 <u>B</u>	urfoot&Thompson
	28 Bracken Avenue	\$2,470,000	\$1,580,000	698	4 B	rfoot&Thompson
	7 Bramwell Place	\$2,425,000	\$2,100,000	923	5 🖪	arfoot&Thompson
	13 Buckley Road	\$1,680,000	\$1,270,000	787	3 B	arfoot&Thompson
	42 Dunkerron Avenue	\$1,850,000	\$1,200,000	842	3 🖪	arfoot&Thompson
	9/1 Epsom Avenue	\$760,000	\$595,000	1438	3 🖪	urfoot&Thompson
	178A Gillies Avenue	\$1,660,000	\$1,400,000	383	4 B a	rfoot&Thompson
	214 Gillies Avenue	\$2,140,000	\$1,420,000	706	3 🖪	rfoot&Thompson
	8 Gorrie Avenue	\$1,906,080	\$1,410,000	809	4	Ray White
	3 King Edward Avenue	\$1,845,000	\$1,410,000	1055	4 B a	urfoot&Thompson
	60A Liverpool Street	\$2,080,000	n/a	400	5 🖪	urfoot&Thompson

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited (REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.





Licensed under the Real Estate Agents Act 2008

Properties Sold in Epsom August 17



SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	CV	LAND SIZE	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
	2/77 Onslow Avenue	\$1,875,000	\$1,380,000	1194	5	Ray White
	1B Orakau Avenue	\$1,160,500	\$970,000	970	2	Barfoot&Thompson
	2/26 Orakau Avenue	\$951,000	\$765,000	839	2 2	Barfoot&Thompson
	5/29 Owens Road	\$1,410,000	\$1,120,000	364	3	Barfoot&Thompson
	45 Owens Road	\$3,390,000	\$2,400,000	860	5	Unlimited Potential
	84C Owens Road	\$1,582,000	\$990,000	n/a	4	Harcourts
	103A Ranfurly Road	\$2,620,000	\$1,900,000	436	5 1	Barfoot&Thompson
	50 Saint Andrews Road	\$1,900,000	\$1,380,000	440	3	Barfoot&Thompson
	201A Saint Andrews Road	\$3,420,000	\$2,500,000	603	4	3arfoot&Thompson
	1/213 Saint Andrews Road	\$2,100,000	\$2,000,000	600	4 1	Barfoot&Thompson
	117 The Drive	\$3,075,000	\$2,150,000	885	5	Ray White
- The second second		+ - / / 0 0 0	,_, ,, o o o		-	

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited (REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.





Licensed under the Real Estate Agents Act 2008